HEXPOL AB CLASS B

HEXPOL AB CLASS B

ISIN: SE0007074281

Overview

2024/04/10 17:25:00

Price
135.35 SEK

Difference

O

General attributes

WKN:

-1.06% (-1.45)

ISIN SE0007074281

Symbol HPOL B

Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK

Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,921 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

132.00 SEK (3,000)
138.70 SEK (3,000)

137.80 SEK
137.80 SEK
135.35 SEK
136.80 SEK
126.10 SEK

2

11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356018,257594775,257594417,257594108,257594107,257595290,257595289,257595091,257595090,171496948,171496950,172400103,202356017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007074281&ID_NOTATION=24110547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f233dd20d2c2e8d356e25d69a93fbadb62816637e9f6e7d9f1a7fb891d33ba2d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=958cb77b2c50b6c8d&time=1712880254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45d6d0c7af2cd71762e05a5d6dbb646121a62856cd7ddc252a2906f4ae027334&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df8a27797a62b31cc&time=1712880254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64f28a026396ec33afe78a4c158926d2134148bb767c087282bb5099f5a7577&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b4f30dcb12a53853&time=1712880254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b0555acbf2efe8363ef26718dafb58765107ae2b20714ad9724e7d495066b38&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0070dfbbdada3a672&time=1712880254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e45d4f19835b1c9e720529d7534b77b10f922d53cd70a9a5e29c1da50f74d68c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a6b435a3e13381c1&time=1712880254&tool=RSC

HEXPOL AB CLASS B

Details

2024/04/10 17:25:00

Price
135.35 SEK
Difference O  -1.06%(-1.45)
General attributes
ISIN SE0007074281
Symbol HPOL B
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,921 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.00 SEK (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 138.70 SEK (3,000)
Open 137.80 SEK
High 137.80 SEK
Low 135.35 SEK
Close (prev. day) 136.80 SEK
VWAP 126.10 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.92% +9.91% +32.10%
Perf (abs.) +39.30 +12.20 +32.89
Beta 1.24 1.17 1.14
Volatility = 22.21 22.57 27.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 135.72 SEK (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 127.55 SEK (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 119.83 SEK (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

22:26

14:59

17:29

08:05

17:25

Price

11.96 EUR

11.80 EUR

136.20 SEK

11.92 EUR

135.35 SEK

113.12 SEK (6

137.80 SEK (2024/04/10
111.65 SEK (2024/01/17
137.80 SEK (2024/04/10
90.10 SEK (2023/10/25

—_ T — = DO ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 2
0.00 4
48.31 1,017
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24110547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271073220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81184328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23273129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121556

HEXPOL AB CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:15 11.84 EUR

17:36 12.78 USD

19:30 11.81 EUR

21:43 11.95EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23294771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23312929

HEXPOL AB CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

§HEXPOL

Contact Details
HEXPOL AB

Skeppsbron 3 221 20 Malmo
Telefon: +46-40-254660

Fax: +46-40-254689

E-mail: info@hexpol.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georg
Brunstam

Carsten Ruter
Jan Wikstrom
Ken Bloom
Magnus
Berglund

Peter Rosén

Ralph
Wolkener

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alf Goran
Goransson

Ann Kerstin Birgitta
Lindell

Jan-Anders Edvin
Mansson

Eva Christina Malin
Persson

Henrik Elmin

Marta | K Schérling
Andreen

Nils Johan Einar
Andersson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hexpol.com

	HEXPOL AB CLASS B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



